Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003036383)))



H170003036383ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:			•		
	Division of Co	•			
	rax number	: (858)617-6383			
From:					
		: C T CORPORATI	ON SYSTEM		
		r : FCA000000023			
		: (512)418-6949 : (954)208-0845			
•	mual report mail mail Address:	lings. Enter only	one email ad	oness pies	156.**
ī	LC AMND/RE	ESTATE/CORR	EC OR'M		SIGN
	LC AMND/RE		EC OR'M		SIGN
	LC AMND/RE	STATE/CORR BBELLY HOLI	EC OR'M		SIGN
ī.	LC AMND/RE	STATE/CORR BBELLY HOLI of Status	EC OR'M		SIGN
L	LC AMND/RE PUT Certificate of Certified Continued Conti	STATE/CORR BBELLY HOLI of Status	EC OR'M	0	SIGN
ī	LC AMND/RE PUI	STATE/CORR BBELLY HOLD of Status	ECFOR'M DINGS, LLC	0	SIGN

Electronic Fifing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NOV 2 0 2017

Y SULKER

•

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		i.e.	,		
CUDA		Y HOLDINGS, LLC				
SUBJ	EUI:	Name of Lin	nited Linbility Company			
The er	sclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Milton A. Vescovacci, Est	q.			
			Name of Person			
		GrayRobinson, P.A.				
			Finn/Company 😘		-	
		333 S.E. 2nd Avenue, Suit	te 3200			
			Address	<u> </u>		
		Miaini, Florida 33131				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip Code	·= ·-·		
	S .	juanfernando@pubbelly.co E-mill address: (to be used for future amount	report notification	<u> </u>	
For fu	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please o	ali:			
Nacha	M. Martinez		305 41	6-6880		さいか た
	Name o	f Person	Atea Code	Daytime Telep	lune Number	7 7
Englar	ed is a check factl	ne following amount:				3
	5.00 Filing Fee	CJ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	-
	Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations or 6377	Registrat Division	F/COURTER AI tion Section of Corporations		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PUBBELLY HOLDINGS, LLC		
(Nume of the Lin	nited Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L16000203904	Liability Company were filed on 11-	7-16 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited Hability company her	<u></u> 6:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		. 77
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE		<u></u>
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered (i/or registered office address on office address here:	our records, enter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:	Juan Fernando Ayora	
New Registered Office Address:	1410 20th Street, Suite 219	
	Emer Florid	a street address
	Miani Beach	, Florida 33139 71p Code
		7lp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing		
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaction as registers of my position as registers.	or and complete performance of m	whities and I am familian with and

It Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

f aniending 2	Authorized Person(s) authorized to man	age, enter the title, name, and address of each	person being add
r removed ti 1GR ≓∷Mii	rom our records:	· . · · .	
MBR = Au	thorized Member		:
<u>l'itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Andreas Schreiner	1410 20th Street, Suite 219	D Add
·.		Miami Beach, Florida 33139	□ Remove
		·	■ Change
AMBR	Jose Mendin	1410 20th Street, Suite 219	D Add
		Minini Bench, Florida 32139	□ Remove
AMBR	Sergio Navarro	1410 20th Street, Suite 219	DA,
		Miami Beach, Florida 33139	CD Remove
			— ■ Change
AP	Airam Garcia	. 1410 20th Street, Suite 219	Add
		Miami Beach, Florida 33139	Remove
		<u>,</u>	☐ Change
.			<u>. </u>
			Remove
		Marie Company	Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

<u> </u>	
	40
	<u>~</u>
	ii.
	
	· 5
ective dute, if other than the date of filing: reflective dute is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applical ament's effective dute on the Department of State's records.	(optional) o date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Porsuant to 602 ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not he 90th day after the record is filed.	an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
ed November 116 2017	_·
	rized representative of a member
Signature of a system for eligible	grand the restantation of a management
Signature of a magnific and the	recording the or a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00